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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 RAJSHA SHERIN 
MUTHALA VEETTIL

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) MUTHALA VEETTIL, 
V K PADI, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

2 27/01/2026 HADIYA FAISAL Faisal (FTHR) Thoombath Thazhakkat, 
Veenalukkal, Parappur, 

Parappur, 676503, 
Tirurangadi

  

3 27/01/2026 JUMANA THASNEEM MOOSSA KUTTY 
PANGINIKKATTU 

(FTHR)

PANGINIKKATTU, 
PARAYIL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

4 27/01/2026 Shamneed 
Pappadakkavil 

SAKEENA P (MTHR) 300, kappil, 
kannamangalam, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
tirurangadi

  

5 27/01/2026 SHIFANA 
THASNEEM C P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

259, Cholakka 
Paramban, 

Cholakkundu, Parappur, 
Parappur, 676503, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 SHYAMLY SHIBLA ABDUL SALAM 
KAPPAN (FTHR)

KAPPAN, KAPPIL, 
CHERUR, CHERUR, 
676304, VENGARA

  

7 27/01/2026 LATHEEFA MARJAN SAIFUL DAULA V K 
(FTHR)

Vaidyakaran 
Kanhirathingal, 

MUDALAMAD, 
VENGARA, 

VAlYORA, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

8 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN ABDUL SALAM 
KAPPAN (FTHR)

KAPPAN, KAPPIL, 
CHERUR, CHERUR, 
676304, VENGARA

  

9 27/01/2026 RINSIYA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KOONIYIL (FTHR)

KOONIYIL, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

10 27/01/2026 Hasna Sherin AP Habeeb Rahman 
Ambayapully (FTHR)

Ambayapully house, 
cholakkundu, parappur, 

parappur, 676503, 
tirurangadi

  

11 27/01/2026 RISLI K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KOOLIPILAKKAL 
THIRUTHI, 
CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

12 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M 

MAVUNGAL 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

MAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALAPARAMBU, 

OORAKAM 
MELMURI 

POST,OORAKAM,TIRURANGADI, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 AJAY DAS K KATTUMUNDA 
HARIDASAN (FTHR)

KATTUMUNDA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 27/01/2026 MOOCHIKKADAN 
SHAMSEERA 

MOOCHIKKADAN 
AMEER (FTHR)

MOOCHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 27/01/2026 RINSHA K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KOOLIPPILAKKAL 
THIRUTHI HOUSE, 

CHENGANI, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 27/01/2026 Shibili P K Usman P K (FTHR) Palamadathil Kozhisheri 
House, Kunnumpuram, 

A R Nagar, Kuttoor 
North P O, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  

17 27/01/2026 THAHIRA KUNJALAVI (HSBN) MACHINCHERY, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

18 27/01/2026 RUSHDA SHERIN T P RASHID T P (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, VENGARA PO, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 Asna PM Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Poomadathil  House, 
Thilaparamba  

Valiyaparamba, 
Othukkungal, Puthur 

Post, 676503, 
Tirurangadi

  

20 27/01/2026 Mohammed Saeed C P Abdusamad C P (FTHR) Choorappulakkal House, 
Mattathur, Othukkungal, 
Mattathur P O, 676528, 

Tirurangadi

  

21 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY HOUSE, 
CHENAKKAL, 

VALIYORA 
POST,VENGARA,TIRURANGADI, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

22 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUNU 
HASEEB 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

THUMBITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PAKKADAPPURAYA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

23 27/01/2026 RAJULA O P SHAREEF O P (FTHR) 85-A/
OOTTUPARAKKAL, 

UDARANI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHOOR, 676503, 
THIRURANGADI

  

24 27/01/2026 Sanha T Muhammed Suhaib V 
(HSBN)

Vilakkandathil, 
Kolappuram, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

25 27/01/2026 NAWAZ M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MANAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

26 27/01/2026 ASMINA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHEREKKAD, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
WEST P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

27 27/01/2026 MUHAMMEDUBNU 
SHAHIYAS P P

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 27/01/2026 HAFNA SHERIN P HAMZA 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

POOLAPPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

29 27/01/2026 AMEEN MOHAMED K MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KURUNIYAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 SAFEELA NASMIN A MUHAMMED SHAFI 
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 27/01/2026 MUFSILA K ABDUL HAKEEM C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
VENBGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

32 27/01/2026 RISHA C AHAMMED 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
KOLAPPURAM, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

33 27/01/2026 SHIFNA E MUHYUDHEEN A K 
(HSBN)

ANJUKANDAN, 
CHALLIDAVAZHI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN N 

ABDU SAMAD N 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPALI HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMB , 

KANNAMANGALAM 
PO, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 SUHAILA N AHAMED NOUFAL 
PULLAMBALAVAN 

(HSBN)

PULLAMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVILKUNDU, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

36 27/01/2026 KUNJALAVI BEERAN (FTHR) MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKULAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

37 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 27/01/2026 Muhammed Aneen Sharafudheen 
Edakkandan (FTHR)

Edakkandan, 
Kottapparamba, 

Parappur, Iringallur P O, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

39 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
V P 

JAMSHEED V P 
(FTHR)

VALPPARAMBAN, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

40 27/01/2026 JASEERA K KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUMALA, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
OORAKAM, 676519, 

VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 NASHWA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P V (FTHR)

PANIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLATTANGADI , 
IRINGALLUR PO, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 27/01/2026 SHABEEB RAHMAN 
K 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLATHAN HOUSE, 
CHETTIPPURAMADU, 

VENGARA PO, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

43 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEELA P P 

SIRAJUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

12/329, CHINAKKAL, 
Vengara, Valiyora, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

44 27/01/2026 SAFNA SHAREEF (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POTTIPPARA, 
PARAPPUR, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

45 27/01/2026 Khairunnisa O P ABU O P (FTHR) OTHUPPALLI, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

THENNALA, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 27/01/2026 SHADIL BIN UBAID C 
H 

UBAID C H (FTHR) CHOLAKKALAKATH, 
VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

47 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

48 27/01/2026 SHIFA N MUHAMMED KUTTY 
NEELENGAL (FTHR)

NEELENGAL, V K 
PADI, A R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

49 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA K ABDUL MAJEED 
KOTTIYADAN (HSBN)

KOTTIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

50 27/01/2026 SULTHAN K KUNHIMOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNANCHERI, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
PULLIYIL 

PULLIYIL HAMZA 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

52 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA 
MADATHIL 

ABDU SALEEM 
MADATHIL (FTHR)

06/69-A,MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MATTATHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH C 

KOYA (FTHR) 8/263-A CHEMBAN 
HOUSE, 

GANDIKUNNU, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

54 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN P K

ALAVI KUTTY P K  
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KALLAKKAYAM, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

55 27/01/2026 RESHMA MOIDEEN 
KOYA

HANI AHAMED 
THOOMBATH (HSBN)

kuzhiyan kandathil, 
parappur, parappur, 

kottakkal, 676503, tirur

  

56 27/01/2026 SAFUVANA JASMIN KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNANCHERI, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 27/01/2026 ADHARSH A SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AMBADI 
KAKKAPRA, 

ILLIPPULAKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

58 27/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V (FTHR)

VEERASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHEREKKAD, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 NASEEBA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, VENGARA P 
O,VENGARA,PIN 

676304, VENGARA, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

60 27/01/2026 NASEEBA 
HASSAINAR 

KUNHAHAMED 
VAIDIAKKARAN 

KANHIRATHINGAL 
(HSBN)

VAIDIAKKARAN 
KANHIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALAMADU, 

VENGARA VILLAGE, 
VALIYORA P O, 

676304, VENGARA

  

61 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAS 
E K 

MUSTHAFA E K 
(FTHR)

IRUKULANGARA, 
NEDUNGATT, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 27/01/2026 KUNHIKAMMU BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THONGADAN, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

63 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan K ABDUL SIYAR 
KONOOR (FTHR)

KONOOR, PUKAYUR 
KUNNATH, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

64 27/01/2026 RAIHANA M MUHAMMED 
JUNAID 

MANAPPURAM 
(HSBN)

MANAPPURAM, 
YARAMPADI, 
OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 SREESHMA MANIKKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL, 
KULATHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

66 27/01/2026 ADARSH M V MOHANDAS (FTHR) MELEVATTASSERY 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 27/01/2026 SHAMNAS ABDUL MAJEED 
KATTI (FTHR)

KATTI HOUSE, O K M 
NAGAR, OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI P O, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 27/01/2026 ATHIRA M JITHESH PARAMBAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
VALIYORA, 
VALIYORA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAHID 
M K 

NABEEL BABU M K 
(FTHR)

NABEEL NIVAS, 
POOLAPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHAD K T 

RAMLA T (MTHR) KUNNATHADATHIL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

71 27/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNAN K 
V 

UNNIKRISHNAN K V 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KILINAKKODE, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

72 27/01/2026 AYISHA THESNI K K ABDUL NAZAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI

  

73 27/01/2026 NAINU NARDA K FAVAS T T (HSBN) THATTARTHODY 
HOUSE, 

MUNAMBATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

74 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M

MOHAMMED 
HASSAN M (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P MOIDEEN (FTHR) PAIKKADAN, 
PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

76 27/01/2026 Sameeha fathima K P Abdul Kareem K P 
(FTHR)

Kannengattuputhalath, 
Chengani, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam West, 

676305, Tirurangadi

  

77 27/01/2026 VISHNU C SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHETTARI, Atteeri, 
Kottakkal, Puthur, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

78 27/01/2026 Rashida 
Uthankariyapurath 

RASHID 
EDAKKADAN (HSBN)

EDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHENNAYIL, 

CHERUR, CHERUR 
PO, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

79 27/01/2026 RALIYA PANGAT ABDUL KAREEM 
THUMBAYIL (HSBN)

THUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTOOR 

MADAMCHINA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

80 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
CHEMBAN 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KUTTOOR, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

81 27/01/2026 Sameeha K Ali Akbar K (HSBN) Kallan, Pottippara, 
Parappur, Parappur, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

82 27/01/2026 FEBINA SHERIN C P SHAFEEQ N (HSBN) NAMBIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBILI 
M 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MELETHL (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA 
PARAMBA , 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM  

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 27/01/2026 Ahammed Rashdan 
Pulikkalakath 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 27/01/2026 FARHANA FARVI JAHFAR (FTHR) NECHIKKAT, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

86 27/01/2026 SABNA K P AHAMED FAYYAS 
PULLAMBALAVAN 

(HSBN)

PULLAMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVILKUNDU, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

87 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL P YUSAF PULLADAN 
(FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
MUTHUVILKUNDU, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJAD 
K K 

ABDUL NAZER 
KOTTAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KOTTEKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHANTHA 

PADI, VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeb 
Pykkadan 

Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Pykkadan House, Mini 
Athanikkundu, 

Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri PO, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

90 27/01/2026 ADHIL P T SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PATTAMMARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

POOLAPPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

91 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFADH 

AMEER ALI KALLAN 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI 

POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 27/01/2026 AL FIROZ C P FAISAL C P (FTHR) CHAKKACHAMPARAMBATH, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KUTTUR NORTH P O, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

93 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBIN P AYOOB (FTHR) PERUMBALLY, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

94 27/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN 
KADAPARAMBAN 

ABOOBACKER 
KADAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KADAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

ILLIPPILAKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil Sainudheen (FTHR) Erukulangara, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

96 27/01/2026 ASWIN DAS DEVADASAN (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

97 27/01/2026 AYAMUTTY 
ANNANGAT 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANNANGAT HOUSE, 
CHENGAPRA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

98 27/01/2026 Biriyakutty Muhammed Kutty 
(HSBN)

Biyyathiyil, 
Thekkekulamba, 

Parappur, Parappur PO, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

99 27/01/2026 IRSHAD V IBRAHIM 
VADAKKAN (FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI , 

VALIYORA PO, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

100 27/01/2026 Mariyumma Thiruthi Amikutty (MTHR) Thiruthi, A R Nagar, 
Vengara, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

101 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA HARIS KODALIDA 
(HSBN)

KODALIDA HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

102 27/01/2026 Bhavana Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Cheruparambath House, 
Padapparambu, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

103 27/01/2026 THEBSEERA SHERIN 
T K 

NIYAS P T (HSBN) PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUMALA, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

104 27/01/2026 HISHAN THAJ KV THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHOOR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

105 27/01/2026 HARIDEV D S DILEEP KUMAR M T 
(FTHR)

HARITHAM, 
KOLATHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

106 27/01/2026 JISHNU C SHASIKUMAR (FTHR) CHETTARI, Atteeri, 
Kottakkal, Puthur, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

107 27/01/2026 JAZIYA JINAN V ASSAIN VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 27/01/2026 SABITH AHAMMED 
U M 

KUNHAHAMMED 
UTHENMAVUNGAL 

(FTHR)

UTHAN MAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KILINAKKODE, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

109 27/01/2026 ASLA V K IHJAS ASLAM (HSBN) AREEKULANGARA 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR 

IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR VILLAGE, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

110 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIQ K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KANNETH, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

111 27/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN V P YOOSAF V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAKKAL, 
POTTIKKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 27/01/2026 SIFANA K V MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KADAVANDI (FTHR)

KADAVANDI HOUSE, 
VELIYODE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

113 27/01/2026 Bhavya Krishna Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Cheruparambath, 
Padapparambu, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

114 27/01/2026 NAFIA E P ABDUL VAHID 
PULIKKAL (HSBN)

PULIKKAL, CHERUR 
ADIVARAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

115 27/01/2026 MIDLAJ K HARIS KODALIDA 
(FTHR)

KODALIDA HOUSE, 
APPAKKAD, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

116 27/01/2026 MUNEEBA SHERIN KAPPIL ABDUL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

117 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ISHAQE A K

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ANAKKAYI (FTHR)

23/397B ANAKKAYI, 
CHERUKKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

118 27/01/2026 Lijna V Lukman (FTHR) VADKKAN HOUSE, 
SOOPPY BAZAR, 

Othukkungal, Kottakkal 
PO, 676503, Tirurangadi

  

119 27/01/2026 SAHLABANU M V RIMSHAD YABEEN V 
(HSBN)

VELLAN HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 27/01/2026 DASAN MATHA (MTHR) CHEMBANVETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHUPARAMBA, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI P O, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

121 27/01/2026 AJMMAL FARZANA MOHAMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKADAN, 
MEENKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 27/01/2026 Mohammed Rauf Kunchi Mohammed 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN, 
PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

123 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YOOSUF SHAMEEM 

K 

ABDU K (FTHR) KUTHIRODATH, 
MAMPURAM, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

124 27/01/2026 MUSANNIFA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) PURAYAKANDIYIL  
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 

A R NAGAR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

125 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
C 

MELETHIL KADEEJA 
(MTHR)

CHOOTTAN, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

126 27/01/2026 SIBGATH C FAISAL C (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
VETTATH BAZAR, 
ABDUL  RAHIMAN  

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

127 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHAD K K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KARUTHANIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PARAKKORI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN C

KUNHUMOIDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
PUKAYOOR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, OLAKARA, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil P Usman Pullat (FTHR) Pullat, Memattupara, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

130 27/01/2026 NAJMA SHERIN E ABDUL SALAM 
ERANIYIL (FTHR)

ERANIYIL HOUSE, 
POOLAPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 27/01/2026 Abhin Krishnan C P Radha Krishnan C P 
(FTHR)

Cheruparambath, 
Padapparambu, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

132 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANFAS MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKE 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 ABISHEK K DEVADAS (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF 
KANNETH 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KANNETH HOUSE, 
ADIVARAM, 

CHERUR, CHERUR, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

135 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHANA 
K T 

MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

KOLAPPURAM, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

136 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR T P MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THATTARUTHODI 
PODUVANNIKKAVIL, 
KURUNIYANPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

137 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHMAL M

ASHRAF M (FTHR) MULLAN HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM ROAD, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

138 27/01/2026 JIFANA SHABEEN V ASSAIN VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

139 27/01/2026 ANEESA RISVANA C MUHAMMED 
RASHEED C (FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
KOLAPPURAM  

SOUTH, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FALAH MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI,VALIYORA 

P O, VENGARA, 
VALIYORA P O, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

141 27/01/2026 MATHA MUNDAN (FTHR) UNNIYALUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHUPARAMBU, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI P O, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR Musthafa Kondanath 
(FTHR)

Kondanath, V K Padi, A 
R Nagar, Mampuram, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

143 27/01/2026 Sayyidath rameesabeevi 
P 

Sayyid fazal 
abdullakoya thangal 

(HSBN)

Kadalundi 
kodakkattakath, 
Padapparamb, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

144 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL T V 

SULAIMAN 
THAIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKULAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 NANDHANA P SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
MEENKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD T

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTOOR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KOORIYAD P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

147 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANID 
N 

ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

NEYYAN HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU  

PALAMTHODU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

148 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA BANU 
V K 

MOHAMMED 
MUHAJIR K (HSBN)

Kappan House, 
Poocholamadu, 

Kannamangalam, 
Cherur, 676304, Vengara

  

149 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANAS 
U 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

OORAKATHIL, 
KOLAPPURAM 
NORTH, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

150 27/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD K V CHANDRAN (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, V K MADU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 SUDHILA PRIYA K P SURESH KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 27/01/2026 SHAHANA ABDUL KALAM 
ANSAR (FTHR)

MANAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

153 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA SHIHAB (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, POOLAPEES, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

154 27/01/2026 ASJAD MUSTHAFA N 
K 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N K 

(FTHR)

NARIKKODAN, 
MANATTPARAMB, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

155 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNU 
MANAMMAL 

MOHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA 

MANAMMAL (FTHR)

MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
PUKAYOOR,THALAVETTI, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, OLAKARA P 

O, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

156 27/01/2026 MANJUSHA N MUKESH (HSBN) NEERNGAT HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 SUHARA THASNI E K ABDUL KHALIQ 
CHOLAKKATHODIKA 

(HSBN)

CHOLAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

158 27/01/2026 Safvana K K Mohamed Shefeeque 
Malayil (HSBN)

Malayil House, 
Kachadippara, 

Othukkungal, Kottakkal, 
676503, Thirurangadi

  

159 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANAN E K 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA E K (FTHR)

ILLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

THODUKUTHUPARAMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

160 27/01/2026 RABIYA AREEKATT ALAVI AREEKKATT 
(FTHR)

AREEKKATT HOUSE, 
VALAKKUDA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 27/01/2026 MURSHIDA M MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

162 27/01/2026 ASIKA NASRIN K MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K (HSBN)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
PUTHAN PARAMBU, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
PARAPPUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

163 27/01/2026 ROHIT DINESH P T DINESH BABU P T 
(FTHR)

PATTARTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOCHOLAMADU, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O,PIN 676304, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 27/01/2026 NAJIYA P P ABDUSAMAD P 
(HSBN)

POONGADAN 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 27/01/2026 SHAHLA T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THENGILAN HOUSE, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KUTTOOR NORTH P 

O, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEH P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
YARAMPADI, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

167 27/01/2026 MARIYAM BEEVI 
NEDUMPALLY 

JUNAID 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

168 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FUHAD 
P V 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PARAVETTY HOUSE, 
CHINAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

169 27/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN K ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KALODAN HOUSE, 
EDAYPALAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  

170 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAD 
T V 

THEKKEVEETTIL 
ABDUNNASEER 

(FTHR)

THEKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, S S ROAD, 

VENGARA PO, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

171 27/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN ABDUL MAJEED 
KAMBRAN (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

172 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED K 

MUHAMMED 
KADAMBOTT (FTHR)

KADAMBOTT, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

173 27/01/2026 SIFANA THESNI K NUFAIL PATTSSERY 
(HSBN)

PATTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 RATNAKUMARI M BINU (HSBN) 15/414 A, 
VELAKKATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676304, VENGARA

  

175 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAB K

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOTTUVALA, 
VALIYORA, 
VENGARA, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

176 27/01/2026 MAIMOONAPULIKKAL MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

KANNETH, MINI 
KAPPIL, OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM 
KIZHUMURI, 676519, 

VENGARA

  

177 27/01/2026 Hasna Sherin Ellath Muhammed Shabab T 
(HSBN)

Thumbayil House, 
Koduvayour, Vengara, 

A R Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

178 27/01/2026 Sajna Sheri K M SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) KARUMAANIL 
HOUSE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

Mattathur P O, 676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 27/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
FARSANA 

ANWAR 
AMBALAVAN 

KARATT (HSBN)

AMBALAVAN 
KARATT HOUSE, 

PALANI, PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

180 27/01/2026 ANASWARA K K GIREESH 
KUNNAMKULATH 

(FTHR)

KUNNAM KULATH, 
MAMPURAM, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

181 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
P K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

182 27/01/2026 Anshad C Aboobacker C (FTHR) Cholakkan House, E K 
Padi, Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

183 27/01/2026 Faheem Abid P T Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Pilathottathil House, 
Thottasseriara, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam West, 

676305, Tirurangadi

  

184 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ASHIF 
KARADAN 

KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KARADAN, PUTHAN 
PARAMBU, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
PARAPPUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 27/01/2026 RAHEENA A ALAVI A (FTHR) AREEKKAT HOUSE, 
VALAKKUDA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

186 27/01/2026 RISHA FEBIN 
CHEKKATH 

SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

CHEKKATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

187 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K MUHAMMED 
KADAMBOTE (FTHR)

KADAMBOTE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 RASHIDA K NAZER T E (HSBN) THOOMBATH 
EDAPPANAT HOUSE, 

OTTATHENGU, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

189 27/01/2026 FAYIS POOVALAPPIL ABDULMAJEED P V 
(FTHR)

POOVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
KANNATTIPADI 

POST, VENGARA, 
676304, VENGARA 

TIRURANGADI

  

190 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFN ABDUL HAMEED 
KUNNAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUNNAKKADAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL PO, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN C P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

CHELOOPADAN 
(FTHR)

CHELOOPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

192 27/01/2026 HADIYA NASRIN K MOHAMED ASHRAF 
KOMBATHIYIL 

(FTHR)

KOMBATHIYIL 
HOUSE, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

193 27/01/2026 RINSHA IBRAHIM (HSBN) KOKKAPARAMABAN 
HOUSE, 

KARIYARAM, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

194 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

195 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA KUTTY 
KUTHIRADATHU 

CHOLAYIL

ALI HAJI (HSBN) POONGADAN, 
CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
WEST P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

196 27/01/2026 Anusha TV 
Thazhathveetil 

Ashkay TV (OTHR) Thazhathu veetil, 
Padapparamb, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

197 27/01/2026 SHAJILA M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL, 
KOLAPPURAM 

SOUTH, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 AYYOOB HASSIAN (FTHR) NALLATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PATHUMOOCHI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 27/01/2026 JASIR FAVAS RASHEED (FTHR) KARAT, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR P O, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

200 27/01/2026 RISAN ALI A MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ATHOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUR ROAD 

MINI , OORAKAM 
KIZHUMURI PO, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE KARADAN 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KARADAN, PUTHAN 
PARAMBU, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
PARAPPUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

202 27/01/2026 JUMANA P MOHAMED SADIQUE 
KUTTASSERI  (HSBN)

06/107 KUTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR PO, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 27/01/2026 FASNA V RABIYA (MTHR) VADAKKAN, 
KIZHAKKEKUNDU, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

204 27/01/2026 Roshni Fidha P K Akbar Ali P K (FTHR) PANDAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

AREETHODE, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMBURAM, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

205 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 

MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KOTHERI HOUSE, 
VALAKKUDA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 27/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K 
K 

SHAMNAS C (HSBN) CHAKKEERI HOUSE, 
OORAKAM 

PANCHAYATH, 
OORAKAM 
MELMURI P 

O,OORAKAM,PIN 
676519, OORAKAM 
MELMURI, 676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 27/01/2026 ANSILA DINA V K ABDU RAZACK 
VALLIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

VALLIKKADAN, 
KARIMBILI, 

OORAKAM, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  

208 27/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN N 
K 

MUHAMMED 
NAMBANKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

NAMBANKUNNATH, 
PAKKADAPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

209 27/01/2026 SHAFEENA KAPPIL ASKAR ALI K T 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, ATTEERI, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

210 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSFIR 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THOOMBATH, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

EDARIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 27/01/2026 GEETHADEVI K G VENUGOPALAN C K 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE NANDANAM, 

KUROORKUNDU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, 

THIRURANGADI

  

212 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

HASSAIN M (FTHR) MATTIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

213 27/01/2026 JIMSHIDA K T HANEEFA (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, OORAKAM 

POOLAPPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

214 27/01/2026 THANVEER M P MOHAMED 
MANIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

215 27/01/2026 GAZAL JENNATH. T MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 shahida mol perumbally abdul nazar (FTHR) perumbally, 
othukkungal, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

217 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shanib P T JAFAR P T (FTHR) 16/421A 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, V K PADI, A 
R NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 27/01/2026 JUMANA JABIN P K KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PERANDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ACHANAMBALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

219 27/01/2026 HAMZA A SAIDALAVI 
AMBALANCHERI 

(FTHR)

AMBALANCHERI, 
MAMBURAM, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMBURAM PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

220 27/01/2026 RANNA FATHIMA E 
P 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
EDAKKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

EDAKKAPARAMBAN 
VEEDU, 

MEMATTUPARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

221 27/01/2026 NASEEF 
THATTARATHODIKA 

ABDUL RAZAQUE 
THATTARATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

THATTARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

222 27/01/2026 BINSIYA BANU T ABDU NASAR (FTHR) THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
CHALIDAVAZHI, 
VENGARA P O, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

223 27/01/2026 SHIHABUL HAQ RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

CHERAPURATH, A R 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, A 
R NAGAR P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

224 27/01/2026 Aysha Farhana V S Hafsath Eatha (MTHR) Mandodan, 
Kakkadampuram, A R 

Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

225 27/01/2026 ASNA BHANU A UMER FAROOQUE 
CHERAPURATH 

(HSBN)

MOOSALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAPPURAYA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR PO, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

226 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ISMAYIL 

KANDANCHIRA 

ABDUSAMAD 
KANDANCHIRA 

(FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MEMATTUPARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

227 27/01/2026 SAROJINI NEELAKANDAN 
(HSBN)

11/ 245 
CHALILTHODI, 

ADIVARAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

228 27/01/2026 ashraf pallithodi alavi (FTHR) pallithodi, cherukunnu, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

229 27/01/2026 RAMSEENA 
CHUKKAN

NIZAMUDHEEN 
KALANGADAN 

(HSBN)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

230 27/01/2026 JINU MOL T T GIREESH KUMAR T T 
(FTHR)

THANDAN THARA, 
PADAPPARAMBU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
C 

SHAFEEKUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHUMOOCHI, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

232 27/01/2026 SABIRA 
KOZHIPARAMBATH

ABDUL KHADER K P 
(FTHR)

MADARI HOUSE, 
VETTAM BAZAR, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

233 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBARACK 

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

13/10, KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPARAMBU, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

234 27/01/2026 Rashida K Salmanul Faris (HSBN) Vazhangattil, 
Areethode, A R Nagar, 
Mampuram, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

235 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISWAN 

MANIPEEDIYEKKAL

MUHAMMAD ALI M 
P (FTHR)

MANIPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

236 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIMOOCHIKKAL, 
KOLAPPURAM 

SOUTH, A R NAGAR, 
A R NAGAR P O, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 27/01/2026 Fasila T MUHAMMED ANAS P 
(HSBN)

PULLISSERI, V K 
PADI, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

238 27/01/2026 Ajay M V Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Melevattassery House, 
Kanjirakkod, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

239 27/01/2026 RINSHIDA K K SIDDIQUE 
KIZHAKKAN (FTHR)

KIZHAKKAN HOUSE, 
MOOLAPPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

240 27/01/2026 ADILA MOIDEEN (FTHR) MUTHUVADAN, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

241 27/01/2026 SHAHANA K T ABOOBACKER 
KATTUTHOTTUNGAL 

(FTHR)

KATTUTHOTTUNGAL, 
POTTIKKALL, 

PARAPPUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

242 27/01/2026 DHILNA SHERIN A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) AMBALAPOTTA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, A 
R NAGAR, KUTTOOR 

NORTH, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

243 27/01/2026 MAHA P K ABDUL SAMAD 
PATTER KADAVAN 

(FTHR)

PATTERKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KALIKADAVU, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

244 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS NANNAMPATTA 
ANWAR SADATH 

(FTHR)

NANNAMPATTA 
HOUSE, VELIYODE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

245 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN NASEER 
CHOZHIMADATHIL 

(HSBN)

CHOZHIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

246 27/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
KOLAKKADAN 

SAFWAN 
THENGILAN (HSBN)

THENGILAN 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

MADAMCHINA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

247 27/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL ALI (FTHR) KURUNIYAN HOUSE, 
POTTIKKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 
676528, VENGARA

  

248 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

KAMMALI 
PILAKKAL (FTHR)

PILAKKAL, PALANI, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

249 27/01/2026 NAFLA M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQAUE M 

(FTHR)

MEKKARUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ACHANAMBALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

250 27/01/2026 HAJARA N K ABDUL RAFEEKH N 
K (FTHR)

NECHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPARAMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

251 27/01/2026 SHABEEB C K FIROS C K (FTHR) CHERKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AREEKKULAM, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

252 27/01/2026 ABDU NASAR P HUSSAIN 
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
PALASSERIMAD, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD P O, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
VENGARA

  

253 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS T 
T 

ABDUL RAZAK 
THATTARATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

THATTARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

254 27/01/2026 Asna E Abdul Naser 
Nallattuthodika (HSBN)

Nallattuthodika House, 
Parambilpadi, Vengara, 
Vengara PO, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

255 27/01/2026 ABDU SAMEER 
PADIKKAL 

ALAVI PADIKKAL 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

256 27/01/2026 RIYA NESRIN K NAJIYA (MTHR) KAPAN HOUSE, 
POOCHOLAMAD, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

257 27/01/2026 SAINABA 
KOORITHODIKA 

AKBAR C T (HSBN) KOORITODIKA, M N 
COLONY VETTAM 

BAZAR, 
ABDURAHMAN 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

258 27/01/2026 Fathima Hiba C Mohammed Rahid K P 
(HSBN)

Kottuparamban House, 
Gandhidas Padi, 

Vengara, Vengara, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

259 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZIL 
K T 

MOOSAKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

KOOLIPILAKKAL 
THIRUTHYIL, A R 

NAGAR, A R NAGAR, 
A R NAGAR P O, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

260 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal O C SAINUDHEEN O C 
(FTHR)

13/54  OVUNGAL 
CHAKKUMKULATH 
HOUSE, V K PADI, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

261 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK T JAYAPRAKASH T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
GANDHIKUNNU, 

KANNATTIPADI P 
O,VENGARA,PIN 

676304, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN 

ABDUNNASAR M K 
(FTHR)

MOONNAMKANDAN 
HOUSE, RAHMATH 

NAGAR, PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

263 27/01/2026 AARABHI PRAMOD V RAJITHA 
NARAYANAN K 

(MTHR)

PRAMOD NIVAS, 
PARAMBILPADI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

264 27/01/2026 VYSHNAVI V M VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLODY SRUTHI, 
KOLATHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUTTY K (FTHR)

KARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, O K M 

NAGAR, OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

266 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MARJAN 
M 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) MUTHUVADAN, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

267 27/01/2026 JAMSHEER 
NECHIKKAT 

ALAVI N (FTHR) NECHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNAMBATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

268 27/01/2026 KASHYAP C SASIKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

04/369 CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MATTATHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR PO, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

269 27/01/2026 Muhammed Labeeb C Faisal C (FTHR) Cholakkal, Kolappuram, 
Vengara, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

270 27/01/2026 RASHIDA V T MOIDEEN 
VALIYATHODI 

(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, POOLAPEES, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

271 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIL K 
K 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KOZHIKKODEN 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILPADI, 
VENGARA P O, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

272 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIB 
P 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KODALIKUNDU, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

273 27/01/2026 SHAFABI E FAIROOS (HSBN) PULLAMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, KURUVIL 

KUNDU, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 27/01/2026 Linisha C Subrahmanyan C 
(FTHR)

Chundakadan House, 
Cherekkad, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam West, 

676305, Tirurangadi

  

275 27/01/2026 AKMAL E V ABDUL RASHEED E 
V (FTHR)

ETTUVEETTIL, 
KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

276 27/01/2026 Balkees P Rafeeque Kodiyadan 
(HSBN)

Kodiyadan House, 
Shanthi Nagar, 

Parappur, Parappur PO, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

277 27/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN P K NASEERA (MTHR) PALASSERI 
KOOLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PUTHIYATH 
PURAYA, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, KOOTTUR 

NORTH, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

278 27/01/2026 SALEENA K V FASIN FIROZ K P 
(HSBN)

22/102 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 

MATTANAM 
COLONY, VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

279 27/01/2026 MUDUVADAN 
MOIDEEN 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) MUTHUVADAN, 
ALACHULLY, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

280 27/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA P USMAN (HSBN) PAVUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KAKKADAMPURAM, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR P O,PIN 
676305, ABDU 

RAHMANNAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

281 27/01/2026 Yazar Arafath K T Saidalavi K T (FTHR) Kunnathodi House, 
Atteeri, Tirurangadi, 
Kottakkal, 676503, 

Tirirangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

282 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARSHID A P

AHAMMED (FTHR) AREEKKATTUPALLIYALI, 
ABDUL RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
MALAPPURAM, 

KUTTOOR NORTH, 
676305, 

THIRURANGADI

  

283 27/01/2026 MINHA SALAM ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALASSERIMAD, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  

284 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAD P 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KURUVILKUND, 
VALIYORA PO, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

285 27/01/2026 KUNCHITHANGAL P CHERU KUNHI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIKKALLU, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

286 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SAJNA 
A

ASHRAF (HSBN) MULLAN HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KADENGAL, 
AREETHODE, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 27/01/2026 Nihala Yasmin E K MOHAMMAD RIYAS 
P K (HSBN)

PARAMMAL 
KARATTU, 

Ambalamadu, Parappur, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

289 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB C 

ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

Cholakkal, Atteeri, 
Kottakkal, Puthur, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

290 27/01/2026 NITHA ASHRAF T P FARHAN (HSBN) MANAYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THATTANPADI, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR POST, 
676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

291 27/01/2026 DILROOB M MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

MANDODAN HOUSE, 
KURUVILKUNDU, 

VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI

  

292 27/01/2026 MUSHARAF 
BHAGAVATHI 

KAVUNGAL

MUNEER (FTHR) 18/223,BHAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL, 
KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

293 27/01/2026 FASLA K ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KADENGAL HOUSE, 
AREETHODE, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

294 27/01/2026 JUMANA THASNI K T ASHIQUE KAMBRAN 
(HSBN)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

295 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN K KANHIKULAM 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KANCHIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

POTTIPPARA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

296 27/01/2026 SHABEEB ANAS 
AYIMBADI 

SUBAIR AYIMBADI 
(FTHR)

AYIMBADI HOUSE, 
PATHUMOOCHI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

297 27/01/2026 JASNA FARVI KARI SIDHEEK KARI 
(FTHR)

KARI HOUSE, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

298 27/01/2026 ASHIF HAMZA (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KURIKKAL BAZAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

299 27/01/2026 Rifna P ABDUL RAOF THARI 
(HSBN)

12/423 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAPURAYA, A 
R NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

300 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
K T 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOOLIPILAKKAL 
THIRUTHIYIL 

KADENGAL HOUSE, 
KOLAPPURAM 

ATHANI, 
ABDURAHMAN 

NAGAR, A R NAGAR 
P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

301 27/01/2026 HASEEBA A K MOHMMED IQBAL 
KARUVA 

PARAMBAN (HSBN)

KARUVAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KADAVATH, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

VENGARA

  

302 27/01/2026 hafna avulan alavikutty (FTHR) avulan, meenkallu, 
othukkungal, mattathur, 

676528, tirurangadi

  

303 27/01/2026 MUHAMED SAFEEL 
K P 

ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MAMPURAM, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

304 27/01/2026 JASEELA N M ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NEELI MAVUNGAL, 
THONNIPPURAYA, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676304, VENGARA 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

305 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P 

MOOSSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, PALANI, 

PARAPPUR VILLAGE, 
IRINGALLUR POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

306 27/01/2026 FAZLU RAHAMAN K ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KADENGAL, 
AREETHODE, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

307 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) AVULAN, 
MEENKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

308 27/01/2026 SAFNA SHERI O P SALEEM (FTHR) ORPAI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM  P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

309 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
NANNAMBRA

YAHU NANNAMBRA 
(FTHR)

NANNAMBRA, 
POTTIPPARA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

310 27/01/2026 RINFA M T MAHAROOF 
MANITHODIKA 

(FTHR)

204,MANITHODIKA,8, 
GANDHIKKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

311 27/01/2026 RIHANA NASLA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PUTHUKKIDI HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

312 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KOMBAN HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

313 27/01/2026 NAVAF P V FAISAL P V (FTHR) PARAMB VEETTIL, 
MAMPURAM P O, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

314 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS ISMAYIL AYIMBADI 
(FTHR)

AYIMBADI HOUSE, 
PATHUMOOCHI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

315 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P 

SUBAIR P (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PUTHEN PEEDIKA, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

316 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K SAHEEL KADAMBOT 
(HSBN)

KADAMBOT HOUSE, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

317 27/01/2026 Mohammed A A Abdu A A (FTHR) Ambalavan Adumannil, 
Arichol, Othukkungal, 
Puthur Post, 676503, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

318 27/01/2026 ABDUL MAQSOOD K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNILPILAKKAL, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD P O, 
676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  

319 27/01/2026 SULFATH P V ISMAYIL P V (FTHR) POOVAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

320 27/01/2026 SAMEEHA MEHARU 
KARI 

SHAJAHAN KARI 
(FTHR)

KARI HOUSE, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

321 27/01/2026 SHAHNAJEBI M SHABEEL C (HSBN) CHEMBAN, 
MARAKKAPARAMBU, 

VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA 
TIRURANGADI

  

322 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI POOZHIKKUNNAN 
ABDURAHIM (FTHR)

9/377 
POOZHIKKUNNAN, 

POOLAPPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

323 27/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM HUSAIN A (FTHR) AREEKKATT HOUSE, 
VALAKKUDA, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
WEST P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

324 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K

HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KOMBAN HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

325 27/01/2026 MURSHIDUL HAQUE 
C V

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHELLAPPURATH 
VADAKKAN, 
CHINAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

326 27/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K Shamsudheen (FTHR) Karumban, parakkanni, 
oorakam, o k muri, 
676519, tirurangadi

  

327 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA U 
M 

ABDURASAK 
URSHAMANNIL 

(FTHR)

URSHAMANNIL, 
UNIYALUNGAL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

328 27/01/2026 SIDDIKALI 
PULIKKATHUMBAYIL 

AVARAN 
PULIKKATHUMBAYIL 

(FTHR)

PULIKKATHUMABYIL, 
IRUMBUCHOLA, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

329 27/01/2026 Amrutha K M Sreedharan K M (FTHR) Kozhisseri Mattil, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar P O, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

330 27/01/2026 SHIBIL RAHMAN SHAREEF V (FTHR) VARAMBAN, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

331 27/01/2026 BINSINA T KAREEM (FTHR) THOUKKAN, 
MULLAPARMBU, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

332 27/01/2026 IRFANA P C MOIDEEKUTTY P C 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

333 27/01/2026 SABIDHA M PARAMMAL 
MOHAMED HUSSAIN 

(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
IRINGALLUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

334 27/01/2026 ABDU RAZACK KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ASARITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KOORIYAD P O, 
676306, VENGARA

  

335 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN C 

SAHIR CHALIL 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
PALANI, PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

336 27/01/2026 GAISA FATHIMA HABEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MOORIKUNNAN, 
KOLATHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

337 27/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
P

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH 
PULIKODAN, 

ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

338 27/01/2026 SAFEENA RASNI ISMAIL AYIMBADI 
(FTHR)

AYIMBADI HOUSE, 
PATHUMOOCHI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

339 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL M K 

ASHRAF MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

340 27/01/2026 O P FATHIMA 
SHIFANA 

SAIDALAVI O P 
(FTHR)

OTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POOCHOLAMAD, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

341 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABIQ 
M 

UMMER FAROOQ M 
(FTHR)

MOOKKUMMAL, 
THODUKUTHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

342 27/01/2026 Asharaf MAMMUDU (FTHR) ANCHUKANDAN, 
PANDIKASALA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

343 27/01/2026 MAJITHA THASLIN K MOHAMMED 
YASEEN A (HSBN)

AREEKAT UDARALI, 
VALAKKUDA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

344 27/01/2026 SHAMNASHERIN 
IRUKULANGARA 

ASKERALI V (HSBN) VEERASSERI HOUSE, 
KOTTASSERIPPURAYA, 
KANNAMNGALAM P 

O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

345 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSEENA SUBAIDA (MTHR) MOYAN, 
MUTHALAMADU, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

346 27/01/2026 SHIJITHA P SUNIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

460, VADERI, 
NATTUKALLU, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

347 27/01/2026 NANDHESH C SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAPARAMBIL, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

348 27/01/2026 SHANIBA 
THATTAYIL 

SULAIMAN (HSBN) UTHAN 
NALLENGARA 

HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE, 

CHERUR PO, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
KANNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

349 27/01/2026 RINSHANA NASAR (FTHR) PATTA HOUSE, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

350 27/01/2026 Fathima Arshida A Hassan Avayil (FTHR) Avayil House, Azad 
Nagar, Vengara, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

351 27/01/2026 PRANAV PRAKASH K Jayaprakash (FTHR) Pranavam, 
Parambilpadi, Vengara, 

Vengara, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

352 27/01/2026 MUSHIRIFA N P MUHAMMED N P 
(FTHR)

NJARAPPULAN, 
KODALIKUNDU, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHMURI, 676519, 
URAKAM

  

353 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAD 
A K

ABDU SAMAD 
ANCHUKANDAN 

(FTHR)

ANCHUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

354 27/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M SAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MATTARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

355 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA M MUHAMMED ABDUL 
NASAR MELAYIL 

(FTHR)

MELAYIL HOUSE, 
CHETTIPURAMAD, 

VALIYORA 
POST,VENGARA,TIRURANGADI, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

356 27/01/2026 Kathiyumma Kunjaramutty (HSBN) Koduvaparamban, 
Kodakkallu, A R Nagar, 
Kuttoor North, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  

357 27/01/2026 HASNA KATTIL HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
MUTHALAMADU, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

358 27/01/2026 SHAREENA BANU N ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

NEYYAN HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

359 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FENAN 
KUTTIKKATTIL

RASHEED 
KUTTIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKUND, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

360 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED MIAZ 
ZAINUL ABIDEEN C V

ZAINUL ABIDEEN C 
V (FTHR)

CHEENAM VEEDAN 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR 

iringallur, PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

361 27/01/2026 Vijisha C Shiju (HSBN) Thennattu Thodi, 
Poriyengal, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, Kuttur 

North, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

362 27/01/2026 RASIFUDHEEN M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, 
ABDURAHMAN 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

363 27/01/2026 HANAN ABDUL HUCK 
CHOLAKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATHODY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
CHERUR PO, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

364 27/01/2026 AJMAL KAMRAN MOOSAKUTTY 
KAMBRAN (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

365 27/01/2026 GAFOOR P UMMER PANOLI 
(FTHR)

PANOLI HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

366 27/01/2026 Afeeha Jebin K T Mohamed Shanib 
Pullisseri (HSBN)

Pullisseri, A R Nagar, A 
R Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

367 27/01/2026 RISHANA T ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
VALIYORA P O, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

368 27/01/2026 Hafseena Chemmat Shameer Hamza (HSBN) Kunnathodika House, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  

369 27/01/2026 Sheeba K P Rajan (HSBN) 18/89 B   Valappil 
House, Edakkaparambu, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

370 27/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK M 
K 

ABU MURATH (FTHR) MANHAKKADAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

371 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES K M 

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIMOOCHIKKAL, 
KOLAPPURAM 

SOUTH, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

372 27/01/2026 Jaliba Nasril K T Aboobacker K T (FTHR) Kazhungum Thottathil 
House, Kolappuram, A 
R Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

373 27/01/2026 PRATHEESHMA C SUBRAHMANIAN C 
(FTHR)

CHARODI, 
MAVELIKUND, 
MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

374 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T C JALALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THOMMANKADEN 
HOUSE, VALIYORA, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

375 27/01/2026 Jilsha K ARUMUGHAN K 
(FTHR)

21/352 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PALANTHARA, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

376 27/01/2026 LINSHAD K T USMAN (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, MENON 
ROAD PUTHUR 

POST, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

377 27/01/2026 KRISHNADAS P E JAYARAMAN K 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

378 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE C H 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH, 
KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

379 27/01/2026 HADHIYA 
AREEKADAN 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

AREEKADAN (FTHR)

AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAPARAMBA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

380 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUFAIL N 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

381 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M K 

ABU MURATH (FTHR) MANJAKKANDAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

382 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEDA 
C 

ABDUL RAFEEK C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
Kuttaloor, Oorakam, 
Oorakam Kizhumuri, 
676519, tirurangadi

  

383 27/01/2026 MARIYAMMU C SALEEM (HSBN) CHELLARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KARACHINAPURAYA, 
PUTHIYANGADI, A R 
NAGAR, A R NAGAR 

P O, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

384 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

IRUKULANGARA

MARAKKAR (FTHR) IRUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBUCHOLA, A R 
NAGAR, A R NAGAR, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

385 27/01/2026 JAHANA EZZATH JAHFER SADIQUE 
MANIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBAN, 
CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

386 27/01/2026 SUMAYYATH ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL 
VALIYAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KACHERIPADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

387 27/01/2026 Fathima Hiba P Naseer P (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
MANNILPADI 

MOOLAPARAMBA, 
MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
THIRURANGADI

  

388 27/01/2026 JASEENA P P MOIDHEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PARIPARAMBAN, V 
K PADI, A R NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

389 27/01/2026 RAFEEQUE 
CHALILAKATH 

ITTACHHUTI (MTHR) CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

390 27/01/2026 MOHAMAD JAZEEL P 
K 

USMAN (FTHR) PAKKADA HOUSE, 
PAKKADAPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

391 27/01/2026 Fathima Diya K P Abdul Gafoor K P 
(FTHR)

Edathola House, 
Kuttoor, Vengara, 

Kooriyad P O, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

392 27/01/2026 SANAL IKKADAN KRISHNAN 
IKKADAN (FTHR)

IKKADAN HOUSE, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

393 27/01/2026 MASHHOOD M FAIZAL (FTHR) MANNISSERI HOUSE, 
OORAKAM, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

394 27/01/2026 FARISA 
KAZHUNGUMTHOTTATHIL 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

KOAYAPPAYIL 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
VENGARA

  

395 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIFAD K 

AYYOOB (FTHR) KOTTADAN HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

396 27/01/2026 KADEEJA ALAVI (FTHR) THAYATTUCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
OTHUKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

397 27/01/2026 ADIL T K ABDUL KHADER 
THOPPEKKAT (FTHR)

THOPPEKKAT 
HOUSE, 

ILLIPPILAKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

398 27/01/2026 FASINA MUJEEB (HSBN) KALLANGATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VEENALUKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

399 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA USMAN T P (HSBN) THACHAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUPARAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

400 27/01/2026 HAFEEFATH 
THATTAYIL 

BASHEER 
THATTAYIL (FTHR)

THATTAYIL, 
KANNATTIPPADI, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

401 27/01/2026 MOHAMED JURAIJ P 
T 

MOHAMED (FTHR) PALLITHODI, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

402 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA SHERIN MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL, 
MUNDOTHUPARAMBU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

403 27/01/2026 JEESHMA K SUJITH (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

404 27/01/2026 SHAHARBAN PEECHI ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VERENGAL HOUSE, 
CHALILKUNDU, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

405 27/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHERIN 
N 

MUHAMED MUQTAR 
(HSBN)

PADIKKATHODI, 
ANCHUPARAMBA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

406 27/01/2026 NIHALA YASMIN A K SAIDALAVI A K 
(FTHR)

AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTIKULANGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA 

TIRURANGADI

  

407 27/01/2026 ABDUSALAM N C SAINABA (WIFE) NALLATTHODI 
CHELOOPADATH, 

CHALIL KUND, 
Orakam, ORAKAM 

KIZH MURI, 676519, 
Tirurangadi

  

408 27/01/2026 SUFIYAN K K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

KOZHINJIKODAN 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

409 27/01/2026 SHAHIDA N MOHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NADUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR POST, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

410 27/01/2026 Sreesha C Ajithkumar Cherath 
Parambil (HSBN)

Cherath Parambil, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

411 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA MUSAMMIL C (HSBN) CHELLARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KARACHINAPURAYA, 
A R NAGAR, A R 

NAGAR P O, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

412 27/01/2026 AYISHA JANNATH K 
T 

SULAIMAN KANNAN 
THODI (FTHR)

14/331 KANNAN 
THODI HOUSE, 
VENKULAM, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

413 27/01/2026 SHAMEEM FAVAS C MOIDUTTY (FTHR) CHEKKATH, NEAR 
KURUNIYAN MILL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

414 27/01/2026 SUHAIB HUSSAIN (FTHR) KARADAN HOUSE, 
PALAMTHODU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

415 27/01/2026 Hiba C Hamsa (FTHR) Changodan, o k m 
nagar, oorakam, o k 

muri, 676519, 
tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

416 27/01/2026 JUMANA SANA T P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THACHAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

AREEKULAM, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

417 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K P 

ABDUL HAKEEM K P 
(FTHR)

KANNENGATTU 
PUTHALATH, 

THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

418 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA V P ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANNAYIL, 
CHERUR, CHERUR P 

O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

419 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAS 

SUBAIR PAKKADA 
(FTHR)

PAKKADA, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

420 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K KUNHALI (FTHR) KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
KUTTUR NORTH, 

VENGARA, KUTTUR 
NORTH, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

421 27/01/2026 SAHINA AYAMUDU (FTHR) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

422 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan N K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Namban Kunnath, 
CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

423 27/01/2026 JAMSHEENA A P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KOORCHAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTUTHODE, 
VENGARA PO, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

424 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHIYA 
V 

ASHRAF V (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

425 27/01/2026 ASMINA SHERIN P K MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF K (HSBN)

AREEKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

426 27/01/2026 FAHISA CHALIL ISHAQ CHUKKAN 
(HSBN)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
MINI KAPPIL, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

427 27/01/2026 ABHIN P ASHOKAN (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

428 27/01/2026 HAFSATH P SHAMSADALI 
THOTTIYIL 

MALAKKAL (HSBN)

THOTTIYIL 
MALAKKAL HOUSE, 

PARAYIL, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

429 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NADIR 
P 

JAHAFAR P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

430 27/01/2026 SAFVAN SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

431 27/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA ABDUL JALEEL M T 
(FTHR)

MANAYAM THODI 
HOUSE  THADATHIL, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

432 27/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

PANDAREAPPETTY 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

433 27/01/2026 AZIM MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHETTIAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

ASHARIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

434 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB 

MUHAMMED O P 
(FTHR)

OTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
CHERUR PO, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

435 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P ERSHAD MUSLIYAR 
KURUNKATTIL 

(HSBN)

MUSLIYAR 
KRUNKATTIL 

HOUSE, OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

436 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
K 

HABEEB KOYA 
CHEMBAKATH 

(HSBN)

CHEMBANKATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

437 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKAR 
SIDDEEQ 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTIKULAM, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

438 27/01/2026 THOLHATH 
PAMAGADAN 

ABDUSALAM 
PAMANGADAN 

(FTHR)

449 PAMANGADAN, 
CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

439 27/01/2026 SHANID K USSAIN K (FTHR) KARADAN, 
PALAMTHODU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

440 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

2/267A CHAKKI 
PARAMBAN, 

AREETHOD, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

441 27/01/2026 Sreeraj K Renjith Kumar K M 
(FTHR)

Kamalalayam, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

442 27/01/2026 SAIFUNNISHA ABDUSALAM (HSBN) BHAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL, 
KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

443 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH KATTI 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA KATTI 

(FTHR)

KATTI HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 
VENGARA PO, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

444 27/01/2026 Shamna Sherin C Zulfiker Ali Bhootu 
(FTHR)

Chakkeeri House, 
Kooriyad, Vengara, 

Kooriyad P O, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

445 27/01/2026 VINAYA KRISHNAN 
K V 

BALAKRISHNAN 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
CHERUR P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676304, VENGARA 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

446 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA SHERI K MOHAMAD RASHID 
P (HSBN)

PARAKKAN HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

447 27/01/2026 Rasmina Parvin P Muhammed Basheer P 
(FTHR)

Ovungal House, 
Irumbuchola, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

448 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
P P 

MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
P P (FTHR)

PATTAPADINGARAKATH, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

449 27/01/2026 KADAR MUNEER K K PATHUMMA (MTHR) KALLANKUTH 
HOUSE, 

MATTATHUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

450 27/01/2026 ABDUSALEEM MOHAMED (FTHR) KOLAMBIL, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

451 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIR 
KAMBRAN 

MUSTHAFA 
KAMBRAN (FTHR)

KAMBRAN, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

452 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED KENZ T 
T 

SIRAJUDHEEN 
THAYYIL THODI 

(FTHR)

THAYYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

453 27/01/2026 Fathima Jumana. C Haneefa (FTHR) Cholakkan, A R 
NAGAR, VENGARA, 
A R NAGAR POST, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

454 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA C P CHOORAPPULAKKAL 
ABDUL KAREEM 

(FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAKKAL, 
MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

455 27/01/2026 Fahad Rahman K K Yoosaf (FTHR) KOYAPPAKOLOTH 
HOUSE, VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

456 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ridan P Muhammed Basheer P 
(FTHR)

Ovungal House, 
Irumbuchola, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

457 27/01/2026 SHAMSEELA M P ASIF ALI K (HSBN) KANJEERAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

458 27/01/2026 HANOONA NASRIN P ABDUL BASITH K T 
(HSBN)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
KOLAPPURAM 

SOUTH, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR POST, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

459 27/01/2026 UMAIRA ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ (HSBN)

THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIPPURAM 
KAVALA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

460 27/01/2026 SHARBEENA SAKKEER V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

461 27/01/2026 Fathima Nidha E ABDURAHIM (FTHR) ERAYAMADAN, 
THEKKEKULAMABA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR PO, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

462 27/01/2026 ASLA THESNI N C ABDUL RASHEED N 
C (FTHR)

NELLATTUTHODI 
CHELOOPADATH 

HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
676528, VENGARA 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

463 27/01/2026 Fasna K Hamza Keeri (FTHR) Keeri House, O K M 
Nagar, Oorakam, 

Oorakam Kizhumuri 
PO, 676519, Tirurangadi

  

464 27/01/2026 HANOONA DILSHA BASHEER KOYISSAN 
(FTHR)

KOYISSAN HOUSE, 
THEENDEKKAD, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

465 27/01/2026 ABU SWALIH P BASHEER 
PUKLASSERI (FTHR)

POOKLASSERY 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR 

IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

466 27/01/2026 FAWAS ABDU RAHIMAN 
KATTIL (FTHR)

175, ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

467 27/01/2026 Safa C P MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
C P (FTHR)

2/267A 
CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 

ARRETHOD, A R 
NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

468 27/01/2026 Farsana Sherin. C HANEEFA (FTHR) Cholakkan, A R 
NAGAR, VENGARA, 
A R NAGAR POST, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

469 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
O

SAIDALAVI O (FTHR) OLARI, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR P O, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

470 27/01/2026 Amna Hanan K Mohammed Lukhman K 
(FTHR)

Vaidyar Thodika House, 
Kuttoor North, Vengara, 
Kuttoor North, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  

471 27/01/2026 MUHSIN BILAL A P ABDULLA KUTTY 
ALIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

ALIPPARAMBIL, 
KUNNATH, 
OORAKAM, 

KIZHMURI PO, 
676519, 

THIRURANGADI

  

472 27/01/2026 SHAMNA PARAMBAN MOHAMMED HASIF 
E K (HSBN)

ELLIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

473 27/01/2026 HASSANATH C P ABDUL RAHEEM C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUKARA 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 

KILINAKKODE, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

474 27/01/2026 FAHEEM 
MOHAMMED 

ABDUL KAREEM M 
K (FTHR)

MOOCHIKKADAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

475 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD C V 

THAJU 
CHERUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUVALAPPIL, 
KUTTUR NORTH, 

VENGARA, KUTTUR 
NORTH, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

476 27/01/2026 MOHAMED NASHAD 
T T 

IBRAHIM T T (FTHR) THEKKETHOOMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTATHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

477 27/01/2026 BENASEERA P MOHAMMED 
KATTIL (HSBN)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

478 27/01/2026 SHUHAIB KADEEJA (MTHR) 24 A, 
MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
CHERUR, CHERUR, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

479 27/01/2026 Naseema m muhammed (FTHR) madari house, chengani, 
kannamangalam west, 

kannamangalam, 
676305, malappuram

  

480 27/01/2026 ANSIL M K AVARAN KUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL  
HOUSE, KUTTUR 

NORTH, VENGARA, 
KUTTUR NORTH P O, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

481 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K

MUSTHAFA 
KAMBRAN (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

482 27/01/2026 MUSANNIFA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) PURAYAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 

A R NAGAR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

483 27/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PULLAMBALAVAN, 
IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

484 27/01/2026 SAJIDA K K Muhamed (FTHR) KALLANKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR PO, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

485 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RISWANA AFSAL NAVAS 
KUNNAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNAKKADAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

486 27/01/2026 RASAL BABU A MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ATHOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUR ROAD MINI, 

OORAKAM 
KIZHUMURI PO, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

487 27/01/2026 HASHIR N T HAMZA NT (FTHR) NELLATTU 
THODIKA HOUSE, 

PAKKADAPPURAYA, 
Vengara, Kooriyad, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

488 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
P 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
KONGAMPARAMB, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

489 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIFAS 
C 

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE C (FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, AYISHABAD, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

490 27/01/2026 MOOSSA 
KAIDAVALAPPIL 

MOHAMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
KUTTITHARA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

491 27/01/2026 SABEEL K K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KK  (FTHR)

KOTTEKKAT HOUSE, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

492 27/01/2026 SABEENA P ANIL N P (HSBN) NATTUPPUARAYA 
HOUSE, 

PAKKADAPURAYA, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

493 27/01/2026 BINDIYA AV SANJESH NS (HSBN) NADUVATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHUPARAMBU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

494 27/01/2026 SHAMLA V T HUSSAIN V T (FTHR) VADAKKAN THARI, 
V K PADI, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM  P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

495 27/01/2026 RUBEENA 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 

ABDUL ASEES 
CHOORAPPULAKKAL  

(HSBN)

Choorappulakkal house, 
mavelikundu, 

othukkungal, mattathur, 
676528, tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

496 27/01/2026 FATHIMA LULU T C RASHAD PULLAT 
(HSBN)

1093, VETTUTHODE, 
SS ROAD, VENGARA, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

497 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A 
P 

ABDUL SAMAD A P 
(FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANNAYIL, 
CHERUR P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

498 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD WASIL ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) AMBALAVAN 
KARATT HOUSE, 

PALANI, 
IRINGALLUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

499 27/01/2026 SARASWATHI VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

500 27/01/2026 MOHAMED 
FAHEEMSHAN 

MOHAMED C H 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAKKAL, 
MUNAMBATH 

PARAKKALAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

501 27/01/2026 SHEMNA SHERIN C H ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

UMMINIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KEEZHMURI P O, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

502 27/01/2026 RANNA M K ABDUL RAZACK M K 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYAR 
KURUNKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM 
MELMURI PO, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

503 27/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN C P CHAKKIPARA 
USMAN (FTHR)

CHAKKIPPARA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPARAMBU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

504 27/01/2026 SAJITHA D MAJENDRAN G 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

Kuttaloor, OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

505 27/01/2026 SIYA MUJEEB P MUJEEB PULLAT 
(FTHR)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMB, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

506 27/01/2026 Shinfa Saniya. P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PERUMBALLY 
HOUSE, 

MEENKALLU, 
MATTATHUR P O, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

507 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWOLIH P 

ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) PULLADAN HOUSE, 
CHERUR, CHERUR P 

O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

508 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
P 

ABU PULLAT (FTHR) Pullat House, 
Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
676304, Vengara

  

509 27/01/2026 SAMEENA MOL C P RINSHAD C (HSBN) CHARATH, 
KOOMACHINA, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

510 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD U M 

MUHAMMATHU 
KUTTY U M (FTHR)

UTHANMAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KILINAKKODE, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

511 27/01/2026 Mohammed Najid Noufal (FTHR) KODUVAPARAMBAN 
CHERUTH, 

KAKKADAMPURAM, 
A R NAGAR, A R 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

512 27/01/2026 SHAHINA SHERIN K HAMZA k (FTHR) KALLAN HOUSE, 
KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

513 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEB M K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
MOOCHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKADAN, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

514 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL P 
K 

ABDU (FTHR) PALAKKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLENGALPADI, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

515 27/01/2026 Hanna Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Palasseri House, 
Kacherippadi, Vengara, 
Valiyora PO, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

516 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A T ABDUSSALAM 
(HSBN)

PERUMKADAKKATTIL, 
CHEENIPADI, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

517 27/01/2026 Anshida V P ASARUDHEEN E P 
(HSBN)

EDAKKAPARAMBAN, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 
PO, 673641, Tirurangadi

  

518 27/01/2026 NABEEL K K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

KOTTEKKATT, 
KUTTOOR 

MADAMCHINA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

519 27/01/2026 ASWATHI K T SHANMUKHAN P 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPATTA, 
CHEREKKAD, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

520 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LUBAIB M P 

ABDUL BASHEER M 
P (FTHR)

MATHAPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPARAMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

521 27/01/2026 SAHAD C P ABDUL HAMEED C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHELLIDA 
VAZHI, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

522 27/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN M NABEELU RAHMAN 
PAKKIYAN (HSBN)

PAKKIYAN HOUSE, 
CHERUR, CHERUR P 

O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

523 27/01/2026 JASNA N P RIYAS 
NADUTHODIKA 

(HSBN)

NADUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ALACHULLY, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

524 27/01/2026 KHALEEL RAHMAN MUJEEB (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
MULLAPARMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

525 27/01/2026 SHABINA A BEERAN 
ANNANGADAN 

(FTHR)

ANNANGADAN, 
PUKAYOOR, KOYAS, 

A R NAGAR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

526 27/01/2026 ADHITHIAN P SUMESH P (FTHR) PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLATTANGADI, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

527 27/01/2026 MAJEENDRAN PARU KUTTY (MTHR) CHERUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

528 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FAMNA A 
K 

ABDULLA A K (FTHR) ANJUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
VALIYORA P O, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

529 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shibin Usman Srambiyekkal 
(FTHR)

Srambiyekkal, 
Manattiparambu, 

Vengara, Valiyora PO, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

530 27/01/2026 Fathima Fida C Hyderali K P (HSBN) KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR PO, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

531 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANOOF 

HAMZA (FTHR) THEKKE VEETTIL, S 
S ROAD, VENGARA 

PO, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

532 27/01/2026 Atta Beevi Kodinhi 
Pallikkal 

Koyakunhi Koya 
Thangal K P (FTHR)

217, Parayil, Parappur, 
Parappur, 676503, 

Tirurangadi

  

533 27/01/2026 THANSIYA JASMIN P 
T 

MOHAMMED FAYIS 
K K (HSBN)

KOTTOOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

534 27/01/2026 Bindhiya Parayil Babu P (FTHR) 334, Kurukapadam, 
Vengara, Vengara, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

535 27/01/2026 SAJITH 
NADAVALLOOR 

MAJEENDRAN (FTHR) NADAVALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
tirurangadi

  

536 27/01/2026 MUNSHIDA K T MUHAMED ANSAR 
PULLAT (HSBN)

Pullat House, 
Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
676304, Vengara

  

537 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA MOHAMMED FAVAZ 
(HSBN)

ANJUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
VALIYORA P O, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

538 27/01/2026 HAFSA FATHIMA SAFWAN (HSBN) 10/28 MAVUNGAL, 
KARATHOD, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

539 27/01/2026 HUSSAIN C T MOHAMED C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI, 
CHERUKKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

540 27/01/2026 Farhana Fidha Odakkal Muhammed Mubashir 
km (HSBN)

246, Pandikashala, 
vengara, KOORIYAD, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

541 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shabith T MAMMADU T (FTHR) THOMMANGADAN, 
AREETHODE, A R 

NAGAR, Mampuram, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

542 27/01/2026 SUHAILA K ISHAQUE P (HSBN) PARENGAL, K K 
KUNDU, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

543 27/01/2026 Fathima Rifa E Kunhammed Erayassan 
(FTHR)

Erayassan House, 
Thodukuthparamba, 

Othukkungal, Mattathur 
Po, 676528, 
Thirurangadi

  

544 27/01/2026 SAFNA C KUNHEEDUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAN  
HOUSE, 

KALLAKKAYAM, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

545 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
THACHARUPADIKKAL 

THAZHATH

ABDUL NASEER 
(HSBN)

10/135 AMBALAVAN 
KULAPPURAKKAL, 

KUZHIPPURAM 
MATTANAPPADU, 

PARAPPUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

546 27/01/2026 Dibin Babu P Babu P (FTHR) 334, Kurukapadam, 
Vengara, Vengara, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

547 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NEHYAN 

PALLITHODI 

FISAL MEHABOOB 
PALLITHODI (FTHR)

PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
PARAKKANNI, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

548 27/01/2026 Shahana Sheri P Shihabudheen (FTHR) PUTHUMANNIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

VENGARA

  

549 27/01/2026 Fasna M Said Melethil (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

550 27/01/2026 SHEEBA MANATI PERAVAN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MANATI HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

551 27/01/2026 SHAMNA ABDUL MAJEED 
EEANTHUMULLAN 

(FTHR)

EENTHUM MULLAN, 
CHENDAPPURAYA, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR PO, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

552 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
A K

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

AMANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

553 27/01/2026 SHIFA SHAMSU SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKODAN, 
POTTIPPARA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

554 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL C S

MOHAMMED 
MUSTAFA (FTHR)

CHELLI 
SOOPPAN,VENGARA,KOORIYAD, 

PALASSERIMAD, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

555 27/01/2026 SUHRABI MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SURUFIL, 
THEKKEKULAMBU, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

VENGARA

  

556 27/01/2026 Fathima Rushda P T Muhammed Faisal P T 
(FTHR)

Pulikkathumbayil 
House, A R Nagar, 

Vengara, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

557 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL C P 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
CP (FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

558 27/01/2026 Faseena N Musthafa Karumbil 
(HSBN)

Karumbil House, 
Valiyora, Vengara, 

Valiyora P O, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

559 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P K ABDURAZZAK 
PERUVANKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

23/02, 
PERUVANKUZHIYIL, 

GANDHINAGAR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

560 27/01/2026 SUFAINA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PAKKADA, 
KACHERIPADI 

KACHERIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 673604, 
TIRURANGADI

  

561 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED UNAIS  SUHARA  KOYISSAN 
(FTHR)

koyissan, Badariyya 
nagar, Kannamangalam, 

Kannamangalam, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

562 27/01/2026 FARSINA K RIYAS A (HSBN) ANADIYAN, 
ATTEERI, 

Othukkungal, Parappur, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

563 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shahabas V Abdul Shukoor V 
(FTHR)

Valiyattu House, 
Atteeri, Othukkungal, 

Puthur, 676503, 
Thirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

564 27/01/2026 SUNITHAMOL T BABU RAJ (HSBN) PAMBADI HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

565 27/01/2026 Kunjachu Valiyadil KOYAMU (FTHR) VALIYATTIL HOUSE, 
AYISHABAD ROAD 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA PO, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

566 27/01/2026 YAHNA SHERIN ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ P (HSBN)

PERUMPALLY, 
MAVELIKUNDU, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

567 27/01/2026 SHARAFASUDHEEN 
KOLAKATTIL

ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, A R NAGAR 

P O, A R NAGAR, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

568 27/01/2026 HANANA M T SHAJAHAN (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

569 27/01/2026 Athul Raj M Rajan M (FTHR) Munnarasan Veetil, 
Mattathur, Othukkungal, 

Mattathur, 676528, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

570 27/01/2026 Nishni Abdussalam (FTHR) Nedumpally, 
Padapparamba, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

571 27/01/2026 Rishin Mohammed 
Vadakkethil

Moideen Kutty 
Vadakkethil (FTHR)

292 A  Vadakkethil 
House, Cherukunnu, 

Othukkkungal, 
Othukkungal, 676528, 

Tirurangadi

  

572 27/01/2026 FATHIMA JAHAN A MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANADIYAN, Atteeri, 
Othukkungal, Parappur, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

573 27/01/2026 NAZAR MUKKIL ENIKUTTY (FTHR) MUKKIL HOUSE, 
OORAKAM 
KARIMBILI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

574 27/01/2026 JUMAYYA K FATHIMA (MTHR) 309,KOYISSAN,19, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

575 27/01/2026 Fathima Fida Ahammed Chemban 
(FTHR)

Chemban, Cheppyalam, 
A R Nagar, Kuttoor 

North, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

576 27/01/2026 FARHA RAHMAN ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL  HOUSE, 
KARIMBILI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

577 27/01/2026 FOUMIDA SALEEM T (HSBN) 20/176 A, THAYYIL, 
MUNDOTHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

578 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN T T

SIDDIQUE TT (FTHR) Thacharupadikkal 
Thazhath House, 

Alinchuvadu, Cherur, 
Cherur, 676304, Vengara

  

579 27/01/2026 MIJAS ISMAIL 
MELAKATH 

ZUBAIR MELAKATH 
(FTHR)

MELAKATH HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

580 27/01/2026 RIMSHI BANU AK MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANJUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

581 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA MOHAMED 
ABDUNNASAR 

KUNDANCHATTIL 
(FTHR)

KUNDANCHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAPPARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

582 27/01/2026 NAZAR MUKKIL ENIKUTTY (FTHR) MUKKIL HOUSE, 
OORAKAM 
KARIMBILI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

583 27/01/2026 ASWINJITH K P SHAJI KP (FTHR) 255A, venkulam, 
oorakam, oorakam 
kizhmuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  

584 27/01/2026 Fayiza Panakkath Salmanul Faris (HSBN) Palamadathil 
Chembanthodika, 
Cheppyalam, A R 

Nagar, Kuttoor North, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

585 27/01/2026 SALEEM IBRAHIM (FTHR) 20/176 A, THAYYIL, 
MUNDOTHUPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

586 27/01/2026 SAJINI C VINOD KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MANCHEERI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, AR 
NAGAR, AR NAGAR, 

676305, 
THIRURANGADI

  

587 27/01/2026 ISHA MAHJABIN C H MOIDEEN KOYA C H 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAPPURAYA, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, A R NAGAR 
P O, 676305, 
VENGARA

  

588 27/01/2026 FIDHA P MUHAMMED 
SALMANUL FARIS 

(HSBN)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
AYISHABAD, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

589 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K M 

MAJEED 
KOYIKRAMATTIL 

(FTHR)

KOZHIKRAMATTIL, 
MAVELIKUNDU, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

590 27/01/2026 SHIFANATH T K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

THOTTAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVILKUNDU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

591 27/01/2026 FIDHA P ABDU RAHEEM P 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KUTTITHARA, 
IRINGALLUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

592 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
KAPPAN 

SIDHEEQUE KAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KAPPAN HOUSE, 
MUTTUMPURAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

593 27/01/2026 Mumthas Anchukandan Mansoor (HSBN) Karimadathil House, 
Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

Kannamangalam PO, 
676304, TIrurangadi

  

594 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA P P SAFVAN ALI A K 
(HSBN)

ANJUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

595 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA SALAM (FTHR) 12/398, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

596 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
VADAKKEPURATH 

MOHAMMAD 
VADAKKEPURATH 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH, 
PARAMBILPADI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

597 27/01/2026 THWAHA FAIROOS P SUMAYYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PARAPPAN, 
ANJUPARAMBU, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHIMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

598 27/01/2026 SHIBIN V VELAYUDHAN V 
(FTHR)

VILAKKATHIL, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

599 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIMA C T ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

20/338 A , 
CHAKKARATHODI, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

600 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE 

VETTIYADAN (FTHR)

VETTIYADAN, 
KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

601 27/01/2026 RIDHA ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ZAINA MOL (MTHR) PULAKKADAVATH, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

THIRURANGADI

  

602 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
SHAHID 

YOONUS P (FTHR) PULLAT HOUSE, 
EDAKKAPARAMBA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

603 27/01/2026 Misna Jubin TK Siddique TK (FTHR) Thuppilikkatt 
Kuttippurath, 

Cheppyalam, A R 
Nagar, Kuttoor North, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

604 27/01/2026 RIJIYAH ABDUL 
MAJEED

KAPPAN ABDUL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

KAPPAN HOUSE, 
AREEKULAM, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

605 27/01/2026 ANEES KUNHALI PILAKKAL 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
THONIKKADAVU, 

IRINGALLUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

606 27/01/2026 SARABI. V T SHIHABUDHEEN E K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, CHALODI, 

VENGARA, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

607 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ashmil TK Siddique TK (FTHR) Thuppilikkatt 
Kuttippurath, 

Cheppyalam, A R 
Nagar, Kuttoor North, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

608 27/01/2026 Nimisha 
Vellottarapadikkal 

NEELAKANDAN 
VELLOTTARAPADIKKAL  

(FTHR)

346, venkulam, 
oorakam, oorakam 
kizhmuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  

609 27/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER K YUSUF KANNATI 
(FTHR)

KANNATI, 
NOTTANALAKKAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

610 27/01/2026 Hanan Haneefa Haneefa Ossan Kunnath 
(FTHR)

OSSAN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI P, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

611 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
THALAPPIL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
PALATTU VALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

PALATTU VALAPPIL, 
CHALIL KUND, 

Orakam, ORAKAM 
KIZH MURI, 676519, 

THIRURANGADI

  

612 27/01/2026 Muhammad Ridwan Haneefa O K (FTHR) OSSAN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI P, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

613 27/01/2026 ASLAHA FATHIMA Mohammed Kutty K 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath House, O K 
M Nagar, Ooragam, 
OKMuri, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

614 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M P 

ISHAK 
MOOCHIKKADAN 

PAIKKATTU (FTHR)

MOOCHIKKADAN 
PAIKATT, 

NOTTANALAKKAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

615 27/01/2026 NASREENA P SHIHABUDHEEN E K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDAN, 
NOTTANALAKKAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

616 27/01/2026 Fathimathu Zuhra P Mohammed Suhail P 
(HSBN)

Pamangadan, 
Kunnumpuram, A R 

Nagar, Kannamangalam 
West, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  

617 27/01/2026 MISHHAL 
MOHAMMED P K 

Mohamedkutty 
Pulakadavath (FTHR)

Pulakadavath, Azad 
Nagar, Parappur, 

Parappur, 676503, 
Tirurangadi

  

618 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA N 
K 

ABUBACKER N K 
(FTHR)

PAKKADA HOUSE, 
OORAKAM 

MAMBEETHI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

619 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB U K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN U 
K (FTHR)

UTHAN 
KARYAPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

620 27/01/2026 Shahana Jasmi PT Muhammadali KC 
(HSBN)

Kandanchira, 
Kunnumpuram, A R 

Nagar, Kuttoor North, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

621 27/01/2026 NABLA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
PALERI (FTHR)

PALERI, 
AMBALAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

622 27/01/2026 NAJIYA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MELAKATH (FTHR)

MELAKATH, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

623 27/01/2026 IRFANUL RAHMAN E 
K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
E K (FTHR)

ERIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, OORAKAM 
NELLIPARAMBU, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

624 27/01/2026 ABEEB RAHMAN 
CHOLAYIL 

MUHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

23/378 C,M I S M 
VILLAS,CHULLIKKATTIL, 
MUNDOTHUPARAMBA 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

625 27/01/2026 NAINA FATHIN AP ABDUSSAMED 
ALPARAMBIL (FTHR)

JAREES HOUSE, 
PUTTHANPARAMBU, 

VENGARA, 
IRINGALLUR POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

626 27/01/2026 Anusha TV 
Thazhathveettil 

Akshay TV (OTHR) Thazhathveettil, 
padapparamb, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

627 27/01/2026 RUKHIYA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

23/378 C, MISM 
VILLAS,CHULLIKKATTIL, 
MUNDOTHUPARAMBA 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

628 27/01/2026 Mishal Poovil Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Poovil House, 
Poocholamad, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 28, 2026, 11:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

629 27/01/2026 Sunaina Fidha V Abdul Majeed V (FTHR) Vadakkethil, Moosa 
Nagar, Othukkungal, 

Puthur, 676503, 
Thirurangadi

  

630 27/01/2026 Shahin farhan K Yoonus (FTHR) Kappan, Theendekkad, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

631 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD A 

ABDUL ASEES A 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVILKUNDU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

632 27/01/2026 ADNAN N shahul hameed (FTHR) 400, palamthodu, 
kannamangalam, 

kannamangalam west, 
676305, tirurangadi

  

633 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal Moideen K (FTHR) Karayil, 
Thodukuthparamb, 

Othukkungal, Mattathur, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

634 27/01/2026 Mohamed Ashraf pullatt Hussain (OTHR) Pullatt, Theendekkad, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


